
2

14

22

15

17

23

22

9
4

26

24
8

24

25

12 11
10 5

6

7

7 7

3

16
28

30

27

29

B

32
D

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION Default/QTY.

1 17333 MH150A TRANSMISSION CHAIN LIFT 
FRAME WELDMENT 1

2 14703 MH150 TRANSMISSION, MAIN ASSEMBLY 1
3 14990 MH150 TRANSMISSION CHAIN LIFT 

TROLLEY ASSEMBLY 1
4 17332 60 ROLLER CHAIN 60 ROLLER CHAIN 1
5 13054 M150 ADJUSTABLE LEG WENDMENT 2
6 2 x 5 PHENOLIC WHEEL ASSEMBLY NAME 2
7 1050-532Z-BOLT ASSEMBLY NAME 2
8 6in CASTER ASSM 2
9 BATTERY BOX 1
10 WSHR A_.500N WASHER 1/2 N 4
11 WSHR A_.500 LOCK 1/2 LOCK WASHER 4
12 HEX BOLT_~500-13 UNC_1~25_SIMP HEX BOLT GRADE 5, 1/2-13 X 1-1/4" 4
13 1_2 CORD CLAMP 1/2" CORD CLAMP 3
14 14996 MH80 DETACHABLE FRAME, SOLENOID 

COVER WELDMENT 1
15 15375 RELAY MOUNT BRACKET ASSEMBLY 1
16 14999 MH80 DETACHABLE FRAME, SOLENOID 

MOUNT PLATE 1
17 BTNHD_~250-20 UNC_0~5_SIMP BUTTON HEAD CAP SCREW 1/4-20 X 1/2" 2
18 BTNHD_~164-32 UNC_0~375_SIMP BUTTON HEAD CAP SCREW 8-32 X 3/8 1
19 HEX NUT_.164-32 UNC_0_SIMP 8-32 NUT 2
20 BTNHD_~164-32 UNC_0~75_SIMP BUTTON HEAD CAP SCREW GRADE 5 8-

32 X 3/4" 1
21 BTNHD_~250-20 UNC_0~75_SIMP BUTTON HEAD CAP SCREW 1/4-20 X 3/4" 3
22 BTNHD_~250-20 UNC_0~25_SIMP BUTTON HEAD CAP SCREW 1/4-20 X 1/4" 4
23 FLH-SCH-82_~250-20 UNC_0~375_SIMP FLAT HEAD CAP SCREW 1/4-20 X 3/8" 2
24 WSHR A_.375N WASHER 3/8 N 16
25 HEX NUT_.375-16 UNC_0_LOCK NYLOCK NUT 3/8-16 8
26 HEX BOLT_~375-16 UNC_1~25_SIMP HEX BOLT GRADE 5, 3/8-16 X 1-1/4 8
27 Z-15GW-B7-K ASSEMBLY General Purpose Snap Action Switch 1

28 15188 MH150B TRANSMISION CHAIN LIFT, UP 
STOP SWITCH BRACKET 1

29 SCH_~138-32 UNC_1_SIMP SCH 6-32 X 1" 2
30 SCH_~164-32 UNC_0~5_SIMP SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW 8-32 X 1/2" 2
31 15189 Switch Function Momentary 

On/Off/Momentary On, SPDT 1

32 18034 MH150B TRANSMISION CHAIN LIFT 
LOWER SPROCKET ASSEMBLY 2012 1

REVISIONS

REV. DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED

B ADDED AN UPPER STOP SWITCH AND 
MODIFIED LOWER SPROCKET ASSEMBLY 8/27/2007 C.C.

C REMODIFIED LOWER SPROCKET ASSEMBLY 10/2/2007 C.C.

D REPLACE LOWER SPROCKET ASSEMBLY 
WITH NEW STYLE 2/19/2013 J.M.

D

C

B

A

B

C

D

12345678

8 7 6 5 4 3

E

F

E

17332
SHEET 1 OF 2

MH150A TRANSMISION CHAIN LIFT MAIN ASSEMBLY

X3

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

SCALE: 1:12

REVDWG.  NO.

C
SIZE

TITLE:

NAME DATE

COMMENTS:

Q.A.

ENG APPR.

DRAWN

NONE

ASSEMBLY
FINISH

MATERIAL

INTERPRET GEOMETRIC
TOLERANCING PER:

DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
TOLERANCES:
FRACTIONAL  1/16
ANGULAR: MACH  1   BEND 
TWO PLACE DECIMAL     .01
THREE PLACE DECIMAL  .005

APPLICATION

USED ONNEXT ASSY

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS
DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF
AZTECH CONVERTING SYSTEMS INC.  ANY 
REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE
WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
AZTECH MACHINERY INC. IS 
PROHIBITED.

A

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

C.CHURCHILL 8/17/2010

 

STOCK SIZE

442.21
WEIGHT

COMPANY

AZTECH CONVERTING 
SYSTEMS. INC.

NUMBER

17332



72"
1829mm

41 1/4"
1048mm

 
129mm
5 1/16"  

34 1/16"
865mm

45 1/8"
1146mm

 
675mm
26 9/16"  

REVISIONS

REV. DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED

- See Sheet1 - -

D

C

B

A

B

C

D

12345678

8 7 6 5 4 3

E

F

E

17332
SHEET 2 OF 2

MH150A TRANSMISION CHAIN LIFT MAIN ASSEMBLY

X3

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

SCALE: 1:12

REVDWG.  NO.

C
SIZE

TITLE:

NAME DATE

COMMENTS:

Q.A.

ENG APPR.

DRAWN

NONE

ASSEMBLY
FINISH

MATERIAL

INTERPRET GEOMETRIC
TOLERANCING PER:

DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
TOLERANCES:
FRACTIONAL  1/16
ANGULAR: MACH  1   BEND 
TWO PLACE DECIMAL     .01
THREE PLACE DECIMAL  .005

APPLICATION

USED ONNEXT ASSY

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS
DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF
AZTECH CONVERTING SYSTEMS INC.  ANY 
REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE
WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
AZTECH MACHINERY INC. IS 
PROHIBITED.

A

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

C.CHURCHILL 8/17/2010

 

STOCK SIZE

442.21
WEIGHT

COMPANY

AZTECH CONVERTING 
SYSTEMS. INC.

NUMBER

17332


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1

	Sheet2
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4
	Drawing View5


